
Series: Digitale Nürburgring Langstrecken Serie
Event: After Round 04 - BILSTEIN 3h-Rennen    
Scoring: STANDINGS - SP9
Date: 17.02.2024
Version: 0.0.1
Status: unofficial

POS iRacing ID Class CAR # TEAM CAR POINTS STRIKE POINTS NOTE R01 - 3,5h Rennen DRIVER R02 - BMW M 3h-Rennen DRIVER R03 - 3,5h Rennen DRIVER R04 - BILSTEIN 3h-Rennen DRIVER R05 - 4h Rennen DRIVER
1 333972 SP9 50 Team Redline Ferrari 296 GT3 33 0 DNF Rudy van Buren 15 Max Verstappen  |  Rudy van Buren 15 Max Verstappen  |  Maximilian Wenig 3 Max Verstappen  |  Maximilian Wenig
2 213173 SP9 9 BS+COMPETITION Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 32 1 15 Norbi Kiss  |  Lucas Hermann 1 Norbi Kiss  |  Lucas Hermann 11 Norbi Kiss  |  Lucas Hermann 6 Norbi Kiss  |  Lucas Hermann
3 280433 SP9 49 AMG Team MSI Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 22 8 DQ Elias Seppanen 11 Kevin Ellis Jr  |  Elias Seppanen 8 Alejandro Sánchez  |  Elias Seppanen 11 Kevin Ellis Jr  |  Elias Seppanen
4 316927 SP9 5 AMG Team Williams #5 Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 20 0 6 Carl E Jansson  |  Sindre Setsaas 8 Carl E Jansson  |  Sindre Setsaas 6 Sindre Setsaas  |  Carl E Jansson Not scored Vasilios Beletsiotis  |  Sindre Setsaas
5 332690 SP9 22 Sontek Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO 18 1 1 Sami-Matti Trogen  |  Dominik Staib 6 Sami-Matti Trogen  |  Dominik Staib 4 Sami-Matti Trogen  |  Dominik Staib 8 Sami-Matti Trogen  |  Dominik Staib
6 316939 SP9 47 AMG Team Williams #50 Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 15 1 11 Vasilios Beletsiotis  |  Fabio Rauer 2 Vasilios Beletsiotis  |  Will Tregurtha 2 Vasilios Beletsiotis  |  Jan Marschalkowski 1 Carl E Jansson  |  Will Tregurtha
7 335008 SP9 4 AMG Team HRT by UoL Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 12 1 8 Luci Trefz  |  Gaël Valero 3 Jimmy Antunes  |  Luci Trefz 1 Jimmy Antunes  |  Luci Trefz 1 Jimmy Antunes  |  Luci Trefz
8 213540 SP9 7 BS+COMPETITION BMW M4 GT3 10 0 2 Jaden Conwright  |  Nils Koch 4 Jaden Conwright  |  Ibraheem Khan Not scored Nils Koch  |  Sebastian Wheldon 4 Phil Denes  |  Jaden Conwright
9 237364 SP9 10 Nürburgring eSports 10 Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 6 1 4 Gregor Kinski  |  Andy Gülden 1 Andy Gülden  |  Gregor Kinski 1 Gregor Kinski  |  Andy Gülden 1 Gregor Kinski  |  Andy Gülden

10 209138 SP9 11 M&J Downforce Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 5 1 3 Jonas Gundert  |  Marek Böckmann 1 Marek Böckmann  |  Maximilian Kugler 1 Jonas Gundert  |  Jan Philipp Springob 1 Philipp Gogollok  |  Jonas Gundert
11 275072 SP9 18 Coanda Esports by Manthey Porsche 911 GT3 R (992) 5 0 1 Ayhancan Guven  |  Fabio` Grosse 1 Elvis Rankin  |  Fabio` Grosse 3 Ayhancan Guven  |  Paschalis Gkergkis DNF Loek Hartog
12 314337 SP9 44 Falken Simracing Team Porsche 911 GT3 R (992) 4 0 1 Jan Ternjak  |  Marvin Dienst DNF Marvin Dienst 1 Jan Ternjak  |  Marvin Dienst 2 Jan Ternjak  |  Marvin Dienst
13 310531 SP9 6 LionGP-fenster.com Ferrari 296 GT3 3 0 1 Tino Heuser  |  Dodi Ferdi DNF Bradley Philpot  |  Tino Heuser 1 Tino Heuser  |  Dodi Ferdi 1 Tino Heuser  |  Dodi Ferdi
14 335525 SP9 8 Halder Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 R (992) 3 0 1 Yves Volte  |  Frederik Ochmann 1 Yves Volte  |  Frederik Ochmann DNF Frederik Ochmann  |  Yves Volte 1 Yves Volte  |  Nicolas Jarchow
15 332018 SP9 16 WS Racing BMW M4 GT3 3 1 1 Harley Haughton  |  Konstantin Stolzenburg 1 Konstantin Stolzenburg  |  Adam State 1 Konstantin Stolzenburg  |  Harley Haughton 1 Harley Haughton  |  Ethan Critch
16 275239 SP9 17 PROsport SimRacing - SP9 Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 3 1 1 Ruben Denker  |  Leon Erger 1 Leon Erger  |  Michael Besuch 1 Leon Erger  |  Ruben Denker 1 Ruben Denker  |  Leon Erger
17 122152 SP9 25 Leipert eSports Porsche 911 GT3 R (992) 3 0 1 Robin Strycek  |  Max Montermann 1 Max Montermann  |  Robin Strycek 1 Robin Strycek  |  Simon Schaedlich DNF Robin Strycek
18 240412 SP9 33 RC Carshop eSports BMW M4 GT3 3 0 1 Leon Gabriel Arndt  |  Markus Fischer  |  Christian Stöckl DNF Leon Gabriel Arndt  |  Markus Fischer 1 Markus Fischer  |  Christian Stöckl 1 Christian Stöckl  |  Markus Fischer
19 318327 SP9 48 AMG Team Apex Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 3 1 1 Parker White  |  Zach Rattray-White 1 Maxence Godiinho  |  Zach Rattray-White 1 Gaël Valero  |  Tom Kalender 1 Alex Dunne  |  Jordan Johnson5
20 334617 SP9 27 FastlaneBySmillaesports BMW M4 GT3 1 0 DNS 1 Níklas Walter  |  Tim Bahnes DNS DNS

Series: Digitale Nürburgring Langstrecken Serie
Event: After Round 04 - BILSTEIN 3h-Rennen    
Scoring: STANDINGS - PEETN
Date: 17.02.2024
Version: 0.0.1
Status: unofficial

POS iRacing ID Class CAR # TEAM CAR POINTS STRIKE POINTS NOTE R01 - 3,5h Rennen DRIVER R02 - BMW M 3h-Rennen DRIVER R03 - 3,5h Rennen DRIVER R04 - BILSTEIN 3h-Rennen DRIVER R05 - 4h Rennen DRIVER
1 220409 PEETN 115 SCHERER eSPORT CUP II Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 36 4 6 Fabian Hochstatter  |  Julian Reimer 15 Julian Reimer  |  Fabian Hochstatter 4 Fabian Hochstatter  |  Julian Reimer 15 Julian Reimer  |  Fabian Hochstatter
2 220410 PEETN 105 SCHERER eSPORT CUP I Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 34 1 15 Raphael Rennhofer  |  Luca Alpert 1 Luca Alpert  |  Raphael Rennhofer 11 Luca Alpert  |  Raphael Rennhofer 8 Luca Alpert  |  Raphael Rennhofer
3 265442 PEETN 119 Apex Racing Team Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 30 6 11 Michael Janney  |  Quentiin Vialatte 11 Michael Janney 8 Luca Kita  |  Michael Janney 6 Michael Janney  |  Luca Kita
4 153979 PEETN 130 Team Redline Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 26 1 8 Diogo C. Pinto 1 Sebastian Job  |  Enzo Bonito 15 Sebastian Job  |  Diogo C. Pinto 3 Luke A Bennett  |  Gianni Vecchio
5 227177 PEETN 103 Gericke Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 19 3 4 Bruno Heinrich  |  Adrian Gericke 4 Bruno Heinrich  |  Adrian Gericke 3 Adrian Gericke  |  Bruno Heinrich 11 Adrian Gericke  |  Bruno Heinrich
6 251182 PEETN 121 Dörr Esports Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 11 1 1 Tim Jarschel 1 Tim Jarschel  |  Jonas Wanner 6 Tim Jarschel  |  Jonas Wanner 4 Tim Jarschel  |  Jonas Wanner
7 249869 PEETN 106 pb performance Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 10 0 3 Markus Dec  |  Tom Ostermann 6 Markus Dec  |  Tom Ostermann 1 Markus Dec  |  Tom Ostermann DNF Markus Dec  |  Tom Ostermann
8 333932 PEETN 118 Coanda Esports Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 10 1 1 Bobby Zalenski  |  David Williams 8 David Williams  |  Bobby Zalenski 1 David Williams  |  Bobby Zalenski 1 David Williams
9 332017 PEETN 123 WSR Esports ButtKicker Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 6 1 1 Tyler Hervias  |  Brayden Werner 3 Tyler Hervias  |  Brayden Werner 2 Tyler Hervias  |  Brayden Werner 1 Tyler Hervias  |  Brayden Werner

10 333558 PEETN 112 KKrämer Racing eSport Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 5 0 2 Marc Balzer  |  Jonas Van Dreuten 2 Marc Balzer  |  Jonas Van Dreuten 1 Marc Balzer  |  Jonas Van Dreuten DNF Marc Balzer
11 333931 PEETN 108 Coanda Esports Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 4 0 DNF 1 Oscar Py  |  Zac Campbell 1 Xander Reed  |  Bryn Collins 2 Bobby Zalenski  |  Xander Reed
12 278940 PEETN 107 Halder Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 3 1 1 Mike Halder  |  Luca Domko 1 Luca Domko  |  Mike Halder 1 Mike Halder 1 Mike Halder  |  Marcel Schlenker
13 262250 PEETN 111 Nürburgring eSports 111 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 3 1 1 Marc W Hennerici  |  Nick Salewsky 1 Marc W Hennerici  |  Nick Salewsky 1 Nick Salewsky  |  Marc W Hennerici 1 Pierre Scholl  |  Nick Salewsky
14 122098 PEETN 120 AVIA W&S e-Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 3 0 1 Stefan Wernstedt  |  Thomas Asmussen 1 Thomas Asmussen  |  Stefan Wernstedt 1 David Wassermann  |  Stefan Wernstedt DNF Stefan Wernstedt
15 321248 PEETN 109 PROsport SimRacing | Cup Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 0 0 DNS DNS DNS DNF Dennis Birmanns

Series: Digitale Nürburgring Langstrecken Serie
Event: After Round 04 - BILSTEIN 3h-Rennen    
Scoring: STANDINGS - SP10
Date: 17.02.2024
Version: 0.0.1
Status: unofficial

POS iRacing ID Class CAR # TEAM CAR POINTS STRIKE POINTS NOTE R01 - 3,5h Rennen DRIVER R02 - BMW M 3h-Rennen DRIVER R03 - 3,5h Rennen DRIVER R04 - BILSTEIN 3h-Rennen DRIVER R05 - 4h Rennen DRIVER
1 333541 SP10 188 Sontek Racing GT4 BMW M4 GT4 34 0 15 Tatu Siipola  |  Alexander Arana Not scored Tatu Siipola  |  Alexander Arana 11 Tatu Siipola  |  Alexander Arana 8 Tatu Siipola
2 226131 SP10 189 MAHLE RACING TEAM Mercedes-AMG GT4 34 8 8 Ruben Bonga  |  Joshua W Anderson 15 Ruben Bonga  |  Ryan Barneveld 8 Ruben Bonga  |  Felix Quirmbach 11 Nils Koch  |  Felix Quirmbach
3 310610 SP10 180 Dörr Esports GT4 Aston Martin Vantage GT4 32 4 11 Lucas U. Müller  |  Benedikt Hitz 6 Lucas U. Müller  |  Benedikt Hitz 15 Lucas U. Müller  |  Benedikt Hitz 4 Lucas U. Müller  |  Benedikt Hitz
4 201944 SP10 175 PROsport SimRacing - SP10 Aston Martin Vantage GT4 20 2 3 Victor Brill  |  Niels Röttele 2 Victor Brill  |  Niels Röttele 2 Victor Brill  |  Niels Röttele 15 Victor Brill
5 112997 SP10 190 Adrenalin Motorsport GT4 BMW M4 GT4 11 1 4 Fabian Hari  |  Jochen Alt 1 Jochen Alt  |  Fabian Hari 6 Jochen Alt  |  Fabian Hari 1 Fabian Hari  |  Jochen Alt
6 298678 SP10 172 X-R'cer Mercedes-AMG GT4 9 0 2 Eetu Eskelinen  |  Aatu Hakalehto Not scored Aleksi Elomaa  |  Aatu Hakalehto 4 Aleksi Elomaa  |  Aatu Hakalehto 3 Eetu Eskelinen  |  Karri Kortelainen
7 280685 SP10 169 ATRS eSports Aston Martin Vantage GT4 8 1 6 Omer Akan 1 Omer Akan  |  Tom Male 1 Philipp Bereswill  |  Omer Akan 1 Bruce De Carvalho  |  Morten Aagesen
8 331402 SP10 183 Adopt, don't shop BMW M4 GT4 6 1 1 Rene Lannte 3 Leon Pischke  |  Jonas Lins 1 Leon Pischke  |  Rene Lannte 2 Rene Lannte  |  Leon Pischke
9 113906 SP10 191 Leipert eSports Yellow Mercedes-AMG GT4 6 1 1 Tobias Dirnberger  |  Kemuri Kishi 4 Kemuri Kishi  |  Tobias Dirnberger 1 Kemuri Kishi  |  Andreas Dirnberger  |  Tobias Dirnberger 1 Tobias Dirnberger  |  Andreas Dirnberger

10 262248 SP10 187 Nürburgring eSports 187 Mercedes-AMG GT4 5 1 1 Sascha Engelhardt2  |  Kevin Krosny 1 Sascha Engelhardt2  |  Kevin Krosny 3 Sascha Engelhardt2  |  Kevin Krosny 1 Ben Kelly-McAuley  |  Joel Kleinknecht
11 347550 SP10 161 BILSTEIN by Black Falcon BMW M4 GT4 1 0 DNS DNS DNS 1 Jimmy Broadbent  |  Steve Alvarez Brown
12 329906 SP10 166 Frozenspeed by GnG BMW M4 GT4 1 0 1 Fabio Besuch  |  Steen Ledger DNF Fabio Besuch  |  Gabriel C. Streitmatter DNF Gabriel C. Streitmatter  |  Jesse Telkkälä Not scored Steen Ledger  |  Fabio Besuch
13 332044 SP10 167 Up2Race Mercedes-AMG GT4 1 0 DNS 1 Benedikt Kürsch  |  Anton Abee DNS DNS
14 310532 SP10 177 RandaleRacingBySmilla BMW M4 GT4 1 0 1 Justin Triepel  |  Alexander Heim DNS DNS DNS

Series: Digitale Nürburgring Langstrecken Serie
Event: After Round 04 - BILSTEIN 3h-Rennen    
Scoring: STANDINGS - VT2
Date: 17.02.2024
Version: 0.0.1
Status: unofficial

POS iRacing ID Class CAR # TEAM CAR POINTS STRIKE POINTS NOTE R01 - 3,5h Rennen DRIVER R02 - BMW M 3h-Rennen DRIVER R03 - 3,5h Rennen DRIVER R04 - BILSTEIN 3h-Rennen DRIVER R05 - 4h Rennen DRIVER
1 270383 VT2 487 Nürburgring eSports 487 Toyota GR86 20 6 8 Maximilian Straupe  |  Daniel Muth  |  Kolja Birkenfeld 6 Daniel Muth  |  Maximilian Straupe 6 Maximilian Straupe  |  Daniel Muth 6 Maximilian Straupe
2 333586 VT2 477 FastlaneBySmillaesports Toyota GR86 18 2 6 Marco Hagen  |  Níklas Walter 2 Leon Harhoff  |  Sebastian Deck 8 Leon Harhoff  |  Níklas Walter 4 Leon Harhoff  |  Níklas Walter
3 108015 VT2 515 Wolf Motorsport Simracing Toyota GR86 18 2 2 Merlin Marc Wolf  |  Christopher Limprecht 8 Conner Karnik  |  Christopher Limprecht 2 Merlin Marc Wolf  |  Christopher Limprecht 8 Conner Karnik
4 333579 VT2 499 Kaufmann-Motorsport Gelb Toyota GR86 11 3 4 Miloš Pavlovic  |  Daniel Doerr3 4 Miloš Pavlovic 3 Miloš Pavlovic  |  Markus Unkhoff 3 Markus Unkhoff  |  Robert Scholz
5 334233 VT2 509 Kaufmann-Motorsport Grün Toyota GR86 10 2 3 Max Knoth  |  Louis Illig 3 Max Knoth 4 Max Knoth  |  Jan Nietsch 2 Max Knoth  |  Philipp Streib2

Series: Digitale Nürburgring Langstrecken Serie
Event: After Round 04 - BILSTEIN 3h-Rennen    
Scoring: STANDINGS - SP3T
Date: 17.02.2024
Version: 0.0.1
Status: unofficial

POS iRacing ID Class CAR # TEAM CAR POINTS STRIKE POINTS NOTE R01 - 3,5h Rennen DRIVER R02 - BMW M 3h-Rennen DRIVER R03 - 3,5h Rennen DRIVER R04 - 3h Rennen DRIVER R05 - 4h Rennen DRIVER
1 29948 SP3T 830 SimRC Hyundai Veloster N TC 45 0 15 Corentin Guinez  |  Niclas Heide 15 Corentin Guinez DNF Daniel Sommer  |  Niclas Heide 15 Niclas Heide  |  Daniel Sommer
2 149645 SP3T 801 Team Heusinkveld #801 Hyundai Veloster N TC 37 8 11 Stefan Schella  |  Fabian Siegmann 11 Fabian Siegmann  |  Stefan Schella 15 Fabian Siegmann  |  Patrick Kubinji 8 Fabian Siegmann  |  Stefan Schella
3 333461 SP3T 816 SCHERER eSport TCR Hyundai Veloster N TC 27 0 8 Sven Winter  |  John Atkinson Jr. 8 Sven Winter  |  John Atkinson Jr. DNF Markus Kenel  |  John Atkinson Jr. 11 Sven Winter
4 220666 SP3T 822 Impulse Racing by GTÜ Hyundai Veloster N TC 21 0 DNF Jan Böhl 6 Martijn Asschert  |  Jan Böhl 11 Norbert Leitner  |  Szilard Nagy 4 Norbert Leitner  |  Szilard Nagy
5 323060 SP3T 817 PROsport SimRacing - SP3T Hyundai Veloster N TC 18 3 4 Joachim Hummel  |  Daniel Hebel 3 Tobias Winkler  |  Joachim Hummel 8 Joachim Hummel  |  Tobias Winkler 6 Joachim Hummel  |  Tobias Winkler
6 177654 SP3T 824 Perobit SimRacing Cyan Hyundai Veloster N TC 13 0 6 Chris Bartel  |  Thomas Menyhert 4 Chris Bartel  |  Thomas Menyhert DNS 3 Chris Bartel
7 228946 SP3T 809 Simracerz.de by Racing77 Hyundai Veloster N TC 8 1 2 Marc Kuehne  |  Nils Richter 1 Erich Thomas  |  Alexander Hluchy 4 Marc Kuehne  |  Kirsten Kluge 2 Marc Kuehne  |  Kirsten Kluge
8 238333 SP3T 840 CARLAR esports Hyundai Veloster N TC 8 0 DNF Dominik Gieseler  |  Rene Ritter 2 Rene Ritter  |  Dominik Gieseler 6 Dominik Gieseler  |  Rene Ritter DNF Dominik Gieseler

http://liongp-fenster.com/


Series: Digitale Nürburgring Langstrecken Serie
Event: After Round 04 - BILSTEIN 3h-Rennen    
Scoring: STANDINGS - OVERALL
Date: 17.02.2024
Version: 0.0.1
Status: unofficial

POS iRacing ID Class CAR # TEAM CAR POINTS STRIKE POINTS NOTE R01 - 3,5h Rennen DRIVER R02 - BMW M 3h-Rennen DRIVER R03 - 3,5h Rennen DRIVER R04 - 3h Rennen DRIVER R05 - 4h Rennen DRIVER

1 29948 SP3T 830 SimRC Hyundai Veloster N TC 45 0 15 Corentin Guinez  |  Niclas Heide 15 Corentin Guinez DNF Daniel Sommer  |  Niclas Heide 15 Niclas Heide  |  Daniel Sommer

2 149645 SP3T 801 Team Heusinkveld #801 Hyundai Veloster N TC 37 8 11 Stefan Schella  |  Fabian Siegmann 11 Fabian Siegmann  |  Stefan Schella 15 Fabian Siegmann  |  Patrick Kubinji 8 Fabian Siegmann  |  Stefan Schella

3 220409 PEETN 115 SCHERER eSPORT CUP II Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 36 4 6 Fabian Hochstatter  |  Julian Reimer 15 Julian Reimer  |  Fabian Hochstatter 4 Fabian Hochstatter  |  Julian Reimer 15 Julian Reimer  |  Fabian Hochstatter

4 220410 PEETN 105 SCHERER eSPORT CUP I Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 34 1 15 Raphael Rennhofer  |  Luca Alpert 1 Luca Alpert  |  Raphael Rennhofer 11 Luca Alpert  |  Raphael Rennhofer 8 Luca Alpert  |  Raphael Rennhofer

5 333541 SP10 188 Sontek Racing GT4 BMW M4 GT4 34 0 15 Tatu Siipola  |  Alexander Arana Not scored Tatu Siipola  |  Alexander Arana 11 Tatu Siipola  |  Alexander Arana 8 Tatu Siipola

6 226131 SP10 189 MAHLE RACING TEAM Mercedes-AMG GT4 34 8 8 Ruben Bonga  |  Joshua W Anderson 15 Ruben Bonga  |  Ryan Barneveld 8 Ruben Bonga  |  Felix Quirmbach 11 Nils Koch  |  Felix Quirmbach

7 333972 SP9 50 Team Redline Ferrari 296 GT3 33 0 DNF Rudy van Buren 15 Max Verstappen  |  Rudy van Buren 15 Max Verstappen  |  Maximilian Wenig 3 Max Verstappen  |  Maximilian Wenig

8 213173 SP9 9 BS+COMPETITION Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 32 1 15 Norbi Kiss  |  Lucas Hermann 1 Norbi Kiss  |  Lucas Hermann 11 Norbi Kiss  |  Lucas Hermann 6 Norbi Kiss  |  Lucas Hermann

9 310610 SP10 180 Dörr Esports GT4 Aston Martin Vantage GT4 32 4 11 Lucas U. Müller  |  Benedikt Hitz 6 Lucas U. Müller  |  Benedikt Hitz 15 Lucas U. Müller  |  Benedikt Hitz 4 Lucas U. Müller  |  Benedikt Hitz

10 265442 PEETN 119 Apex Racing Team Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 30 6 11 Michael Janney  |  Quentiin Vialatte 11 Michael Janney 8 Luca Kita  |  Michael Janney 6 Michael Janney  |  Luca Kita

11 333461 SP3T 816 SCHERER eSport TCR Hyundai Veloster N TC 27 0 8 Sven Winter  |  John Atkinson Jr. 8 Sven Winter  |  John Atkinson Jr. DNF Markus Kenel  |  John Atkinson Jr. 11 Sven Winter

12 153979 PEETN 130 Team Redline Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 26 1 8 Diogo C. Pinto 1 Sebastian Job  |  Enzo Bonito 15 Sebastian Job  |  Diogo C. Pinto 3 Luke A Bennett  |  Gianni Vecchio

13 280433 SP9 49 AMG Team MSI Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 22 8 DQ Elias Seppanen 11 Kevin Ellis Jr  |  Elias Seppanen 8 Alejandro Sánchez  |  Elias Seppanen 11 Kevin Ellis Jr  |  Elias Seppanen

14 220666 SP3T 822 Impulse Racing by GTÜ Hyundai Veloster N TC 21 0 DNF Jan Böhl 6 Martijn Asschert  |  Jan Böhl 11 Norbert Leitner  |  Szilard Nagy 4 Norbert Leitner  |  Szilard Nagy

15 316927 SP9 5 AMG Team Williams #5 Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 20 0 6 Carl E Jansson  |  Sindre Setsaas 8 Carl E Jansson  |  Sindre Setsaas 6 Sindre Setsaas  |  Carl E Jansson Not scored Vasilios Beletsiotis  |  Sindre Setsaas

16 201944 SP10 175 PROsport SimRacing - SP10 Aston Martin Vantage GT4 20 2 3 Victor Brill  |  Niels Röttele 2 Victor Brill  |  Niels Röttele 2 Victor Brill  |  Niels Röttele 15 Victor Brill

17 270383 VT2 487 Nürburgring eSports 487 Toyota GR86 20 6 8 Maximilian Straupe  |  Daniel Muth  |  Kolja Birkenfeld 6 Daniel Muth  |  Maximilian Straupe 6 Maximilian Straupe  |  Daniel Muth 6 Maximilian Straupe

18 227177 PEETN 103 Gericke Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 19 3 4 Bruno Heinrich  |  Adrian Gericke 4 Bruno Heinrich  |  Adrian Gericke 3 Adrian Gericke  |  Bruno Heinrich 11 Adrian Gericke  |  Bruno Heinrich

19 332690 SP9 22 Sontek Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO 18 1 1 Sami-Matti Trogen  |  Dominik Staib 6 Sami-Matti Trogen  |  Dominik Staib 4 Sami-Matti Trogen  |  Dominik Staib 8 Sami-Matti Trogen  |  Dominik Staib

20 333586 VT2 477 FastlaneBySmillaesports Toyota GR86 18 2 6 Marco Hagen  |  Níklas Walter 2 Leon Harhoff  |  Sebastian Deck 8 Leon Harhoff  |  Níklas Walter 4 Leon Harhoff  |  Níklas Walter

21 108015 VT2 515 Wolf Motorsport Simracing Toyota GR86 18 2 2 Merlin Marc Wolf  |  Christopher Limprecht 8 Conner Karnik  |  Christopher Limprecht 2 Merlin Marc Wolf  |  Christopher Limprecht 8 Conner Karnik

22 323060 SP3T 817 PROsport SimRacing - SP3T Hyundai Veloster N TC 18 3 4 Joachim Hummel  |  Daniel Hebel 3 Tobias Winkler  |  Joachim Hummel 8 Joachim Hummel  |  Tobias Winkler 6 Joachim Hummel  |  Tobias Winkler

23 316939 SP9 47 AMG Team Williams #50 Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 15 1 11 Vasilios Beletsiotis  |  Fabio Rauer 2 Vasilios Beletsiotis  |  Will Tregurtha 2 Vasilios Beletsiotis  |  Jan Marschalkowski 1 Carl E Jansson  |  Will Tregurtha

24 177654 SP3T 824 Perobit SimRacing Cyan Hyundai Veloster N TC 13 0 6 Chris Bartel  |  Thomas Menyhert 4 Chris Bartel  |  Thomas Menyhert DNS 3 Chris Bartel

25 335008 SP9 4 AMG Team HRT by UoL Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 12 1 8 Luci Trefz  |  Gaël Valero 3 Jimmy Antunes  |  Luci Trefz 1 Jimmy Antunes  |  Luci Trefz 1 Jimmy Antunes  |  Luci Trefz

26 251182 PEETN 121 Dörr Esports Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 11 1 1 Tim Jarschel 1 Tim Jarschel  |  Jonas Wanner 6 Tim Jarschel  |  Jonas Wanner 4 Tim Jarschel  |  Jonas Wanner

27 112997 SP10 190 Adrenalin Motorsport GT4 BMW M4 GT4 11 1 4 Fabian Hari  |  Jochen Alt 1 Jochen Alt  |  Fabian Hari 6 Jochen Alt  |  Fabian Hari 1 Fabian Hari  |  Jochen Alt

28 333579 VT2 499 Kaufmann-Motorsport Gelb Toyota GR86 11 3 4 Miloš Pavlovic  |  Daniel Doerr3 4 Miloš Pavlovic 3 Miloš Pavlovic  |  Markus Unkhoff 3 Markus Unkhoff  |  Robert Scholz

29 213540 SP9 7 BS+COMPETITION BMW M4 GT3 10 0 2 Jaden Conwright  |  Nils Koch 4 Jaden Conwright  |  Ibraheem Khan Not scored Nils Koch  |  Sebastian Wheldon 4 Phil Denes  |  Jaden Conwright

30 249869 PEETN 106 pb performance Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 10 0 3 Markus Dec  |  Tom Ostermann 6 Markus Dec  |  Tom Ostermann 1 Markus Dec  |  Tom Ostermann DNF Markus Dec  |  Tom Ostermann

31 333932 PEETN 118 Coanda Esports Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 10 1 1 Bobby Zalenski  |  David Williams 8 David Williams  |  Bobby Zalenski 1 David Williams  |  Bobby Zalenski 1 David Williams

32 334233 VT2 509 Kaufmann-Motorsport Grün Toyota GR86 10 2 3 Max Knoth  |  Louis Illig 3 Max Knoth 4 Max Knoth  |  Jan Nietsch 2 Max Knoth  |  Philipp Streib2

33 298678 SP10 172 X-R'cer Mercedes-AMG GT4 9 0 2 Eetu Eskelinen  |  Aatu Hakalehto Not scored Aleksi Elomaa  |  Aatu Hakalehto 4 Aleksi Elomaa  |  Aatu Hakalehto 3 Eetu Eskelinen  |  Karri Kortelainen

34 280685 SP10 169 ATRS eSports Aston Martin Vantage GT4 8 1 6 Omer Akan 1 Omer Akan  |  Tom Male 1 Philipp Bereswill  |  Omer Akan 1 Bruce De Carvalho  |  Morten Aagesen

35 228946 SP3T 809 Simracerz.de by Racing77 Hyundai Veloster N TC 8 1 2 Marc Kuehne  |  Nils Richter 1 Erich Thomas  |  Alexander Hluchy 4 Marc Kuehne  |  Kirsten Kluge 2 Marc Kuehne  |  Kirsten Kluge

36 238333 SP3T 840 CARLAR esports Hyundai Veloster N TC 8 0 DNF Dominik Gieseler  |  Rene Ritter 2 Rene Ritter  |  Dominik Gieseler 6 Dominik Gieseler  |  Rene Ritter DNF Dominik Gieseler

37 237364 SP9 10 Nürburgring eSports 10 Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 6 1 4 Gregor Kinski  |  Andy Gülden 1 Andy Gülden  |  Gregor Kinski 1 Gregor Kinski  |  Andy Gülden 1 Gregor Kinski  |  Andy Gülden

38 332017 PEETN 123 WSR Esports ButtKicker Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 6 1 1 Tyler Hervias  |  Brayden Werner 3 Tyler Hervias  |  Brayden Werner 2 Tyler Hervias  |  Brayden Werner 1 Tyler Hervias  |  Brayden Werner

39 331402 SP10 183 Adopt, don't shop BMW M4 GT4 6 1 1 Rene Lannte 3 Leon Pischke  |  Jonas Lins 1 Leon Pischke  |  Rene Lannte 2 Rene Lannte  |  Leon Pischke

40 113906 SP10 191 Leipert eSports Yellow Mercedes-AMG GT4 6 1 1 Tobias Dirnberger  |  Kemuri Kishi 4 Kemuri Kishi  |  Tobias Dirnberger 1 Kemuri Kishi  |  Andreas Dirnberger  |  Tobias Dirnberger 1 Tobias Dirnberger  |  Andreas Dirnberger

41 209138 SP9 11 M&J Downforce Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 5 1 3 Jonas Gundert  |  Marek Böckmann 1 Marek Böckmann  |  Maximilian Kugler 1 Jonas Gundert  |  Jan Philipp Springob 1 Philipp Gogollok  |  Jonas Gundert

42 275072 SP9 18 Coanda Esports by Manthey Porsche 911 GT3 R (992) 5 0 1 Ayhancan Guven  |  Fabio` Grosse 1 Elvis Rankin  |  Fabio` Grosse 3 Ayhancan Guven  |  Paschalis Gkergkis DNF Loek Hartog

43 333558 PEETN 112 KKrämer Racing eSport Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 5 0 2 Marc Balzer  |  Jonas Van Dreuten 2 Marc Balzer  |  Jonas Van Dreuten 1 Marc Balzer  |  Jonas Van Dreuten DNF Marc Balzer

44 262248 SP10 187 Nürburgring eSports 187 Mercedes-AMG GT4 5 1 1 Sascha Engelhardt2  |  Kevin Krosny 1 Sascha Engelhardt2  |  Kevin Krosny 3 Sascha Engelhardt2  |  Kevin Krosny 1 Ben Kelly-McAuley  |  Joel Kleinknecht

45 314337 SP9 44 Falken Simracing Team Porsche 911 GT3 R (992) 4 0 1 Jan Ternjak  |  Marvin Dienst DNF Marvin Dienst 1 Jan Ternjak  |  Marvin Dienst 2 Jan Ternjak  |  Marvin Dienst

46 333931 PEETN 108 Coanda Esports Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 4 0 DNF 1 Oscar Py  |  Zac Campbell 1 Xander Reed  |  Bryn Collins 2 Bobby Zalenski  |  Xander Reed

47 310531 SP9 6 LionGP-fenster.com Ferrari 296 GT3 3 0 1 Tino Heuser  |  Dodi Ferdi DNF Bradley Philpot  |  Tino Heuser 1 Tino Heuser  |  Dodi Ferdi 1 Tino Heuser  |  Dodi Ferdi

48 335525 SP9 8 Halder Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 R (992) 3 0 1 Yves Volte  |  Frederik Ochmann 1 Yves Volte  |  Frederik Ochmann DNF Frederik Ochmann  |  Yves Volte 1 Yves Volte  |  Nicolas Jarchow

49 332018 SP9 16 WS Racing BMW M4 GT3 3 1 1 Harley Haughton  |  Konstantin Stolzenburg 1 Konstantin Stolzenburg  |  Adam State 1 Konstantin Stolzenburg  |  Harley Haughton 1 Harley Haughton  |  Ethan Critch

50 275239 SP9 17 PROsport SimRacing - SP9 Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 3 1 1 Ruben Denker  |  Leon Erger 1 Leon Erger  |  Michael Besuch 1 Leon Erger  |  Ruben Denker 1 Ruben Denker  |  Leon Erger

51 122152 SP9 25 Leipert eSports Porsche 911 GT3 R (992) 3 0 1 Robin Strycek  |  Max Montermann 1 Max Montermann  |  Robin Strycek 1 Robin Strycek  |  Simon Schaedlich DNF Robin Strycek

52 240412 SP9 33 RC Carshop eSports BMW M4 GT3 3 0 1 Leon Gabriel Arndt  |  Markus Fischer  |  Christian Stöckl DNF Leon Gabriel Arndt  |  Markus Fischer 1 Markus Fischer  |  Christian Stöckl 1 Christian Stöckl  |  Markus Fischer

53 318327 SP9 48 AMG Team Apex Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020 3 1 1 Parker White  |  Zach Rattray-White 1 Maxence Godiinho  |  Zach Rattray-White 1 Gaël Valero  |  Tom Kalender 1 Alex Dunne  |  Jordan Johnson5

54 278940 PEETN 107 Halder Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 3 1 1 Mike Halder  |  Luca Domko 1 Luca Domko  |  Mike Halder 1 Mike Halder 1 Mike Halder  |  Marcel Schlenker

55 262250 PEETN 111 Nürburgring eSports 111 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 3 1 1 Marc W Hennerici  |  Nick Salewsky 1 Marc W Hennerici  |  Nick Salewsky 1 Nick Salewsky  |  Marc W Hennerici 1 Pierre Scholl  |  Nick Salewsky

56 122098 PEETN 120 AVIA W&S e-Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 3 0 1 Stefan Wernstedt  |  Thomas Asmussen 1 Thomas Asmussen  |  Stefan Wernstedt 1 David Wassermann  |  Stefan Wernstedt DNF Stefan Wernstedt

57 347550 SP10 161 BILSTEIN by Black Falcon BMW M4 GT4 1 0 DNS DNS DNS 1 Jimmy Broadbent  |  Steve Alvarez Brown

58 329906 SP10 166 Frozenspeed by GnG BMW M4 GT4 1 0 1 Fabio Besuch  |  Steen Ledger DNF Fabio Besuch  |  Gabriel C. Streitmatter DNF Gabriel C. Streitmatter  |  Jesse Telkkälä Not scored Steen Ledger  |  Fabio Besuch

59 332044 SP10 167 Up2Race Mercedes-AMG GT4 1 0 DNS 1 Benedikt Kürsch  |  Anton Abee DNS DNS

60 334617 SP9 27 FastlaneBySmillaesports BMW M4 GT3 1 0 DNS 1 Níklas Walter  |  Tim Bahnes DNS DNS

61 310532 SP10 177 RandaleRacingBySmilla BMW M4 GT4 1 0 1 Justin Triepel  |  Alexander Heim DNS DNS DNS

62 321248 PEETN 109 PROsport SimRacing | Cup Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (992) 0 0 DNS DNS DNS DNF Dennis Birmanns
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